	, ,		· · ·		APPFIOVED	
×.	PLEASE RI	EAD ALL INSTRUC	CTIONS BEFORE	COMPLET	ING THIS FORM.	
CORPORATION			FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Hams		02 JUN 18 PH 1:03	
REIN	ISTATEMENT		tary of State		SECRETARY OF STATE	7
	MENT # P3140 ation Name	/3				
Hypercom Latino America, Inc.						
						, D
0000 3 777 00 1 0		3. Mailing Office Ad 2851 W. Kathle	ffice Address		STATEMENT	2010-2002
	Suite, Apt #. etc, Suite, Apt. #					
L	·		4		porated or Qualified September	25, 1990
City & State Miami, Florida		City & State Phoenix, Arizona	City & State Phoenix, Arizona		5. FEI Number 93-102773	
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	6		Not Applicable
33172-26	36 USA	85053	USA .			Sertificate of Status
	Name	7. Name and	d Address of Current Registe	red Agent	Hinnan -	<u>1</u>
	CT Corporation Sys					1069014
	Street Address (P.O. Box Number 1200 S. Pine Island Road			- <u>-</u>	300006073	*** 050.00
	Suite, Apt. #, Etc.					
	City Plantation				State Zip Code FL 33324	
8. I, being	appointed the registered agent of t	he abode named corporation, an	n familiar with and accept the ol	ligations of section	607.0505 or 61 7.0503, VS.	
Signature of Registered A		AGENT MUST SIGN Cane	<u>dice L. Mallern</u>	Pe, Asst.	Date <u>June 17, 200</u> Secu	02
9. Names	and Street Addresses of Each Of					
Titles	Name of Officers and/or D	irectors	Street Address of Ea Officer and/or Direct	ch or	City / State / Zip	5
C/D	Christopher S. Alexande	r 2851	W. Kathleen Dr.		Phoenix AZ 85053	
Р	German Cardenas	2851	W. Kathleen Dr.		Phoenix AZ 85053	
EVP/D	John W. Smolak	2851	W. Kathleen Dr.		Phoenix AZ 85053	
VP	Guilherme Blumenthal	2851	W. Kathleen Dr.		Phoenix AZ 85053	
S	Douglas J. Reich	2851	W. Kathleen Dr.		Phoenix AZ 85053	
Т	Scott Tsujita 2851 W. Kathleen Dr.			Phoenix AZ 85053		
this rea owed b	instatement application, the reason	for dissolution has been eliminat nd the names of individuats listed	ted, the corporate name satisfie d on this form do not qualify for a	s the requirements in exemption under	oter 607 or 61 T, F.S. / further certify* t of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The informa	that all fees
SIGNA			OFFICER OR DIRECTOR	June	13, 200 2 602-5 Daile Dayline Pr	04-5055 Ione #

ł

*

٩

CT CORPORATION	~ •	· \	
CORPORATION(S) NAME			
Hyperom Latino America, Inc.			
() Profit () Nonprofit	() Amendment	() Merger	
() Foreign	() Dissolution/Withdrawal	() Mark	
() Limited Partnership () LLC	 () Annual Report () Name Registration () Fictitious Name 	() Change of RA	RECI
() Certified Copy	() Photocopies		
() Call When Ready (x) Walk In () Mail Out	() Call If Problem () Will Wait	() After 4:30 \odot \odot \odot	
Name Availability	6/18/02	Order#: 5424487	
Document Examiner Updater	MS	Ref#:	
Verifier W.P. Verifier		Amount: \$	

660 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Tel. 850 222 1092 Fax 850 222 7615

۰.